Rank

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19

Given Name

Flora
Katie
Ashleigh
Kirsten
Rachel
Summer
Jessica
Joanna
Andrea
Jolanda
Taylor
Vendula
Yuko
Charlotte
Claire
Laura

Al

Family Name

Duffy

Zaferes
Gentle
Kasper
Klamer
Cook
Learmonth
Brown
Hewitt
Annen
Spivey
Frintova
Takahashi
McShane
Michel
Lindemann
Ueda
Backhouse

Sato

YOB

1987
1989
1991
1991
1990
1991
1988
1992
1982
1992
1991
1983
1991
1990
1988
1996
1983
1991

1992

NOC

BER
USA
AUS
USA
NED
USA
GBR
CAN
NZL
Sul

USA
CZE
JPN

AUS
BEL
GER
JPN

AUS

JPN

Total
Points

7576.60
6308.25
5588.83
5319.89
4746.80
4720.50
4635.78
4420.92
4333.62
4081.77
3852.19
3822.70
3820.85
3688.37
3564.04
3488.05
3412.67
3358.31

3315.06

Evs
Curr

Evs
Prev

Pts
Curr

5885
4855
4589
4223
3641
3653
3879
3850
3084
3374
3135
2896
3147
2660
2853
2944
2139
2736

2686

Pts
Prev

1692
1453
1000
1097
1106
1068
757
571
1250
707
717
926
674
1028
71
544
1274
623

629



Rank

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
KY
32
33
34
35
36
37

38

+3
+1

+9

+1

+1

Given Name

Alice

Leonie
Vicky
Emma
Nicole
Chelsea
Gillian
Renee
Dominika
Melanie
Zsofia
Tamara

Anastasia

Family Name

Betto

Van Coevorden

Stimpson

Jeffcoat
Stanford
Knibb
Ide
Periault
Holland
Jackson
Van Der Kaay
Burns
Sanders
Tomlin
Jamnicky
Santos
Kovacs
Gorman

Abrosimova

YOB

1987
1992
1989
1994
1989
1998
1983
1994
1986
1991
1996
1990
1981
1988
1992
1995
1988
1996

1990

NOC

ITA

AUS
GBR
AUS
GBR
USA
JPN

FRA
GBR
AUS
NZL
USA
RSA
USA
CAN
POR
HUN
USA

RUS

Total
Points

3295.94
3136.69
3113.70
2840.50
2807.89
2773.11
2686.15
2627.86
2625.25
2541.17
2529.57
2506.62
2484.22
2318.53
2291.75
2210.37
2179.44
2142.83

2113.24

Evs
Curr

Evs
Prev

Pts
Curr

3066
2621
2268
2071
1866
2316
1956
2406
1692
1641
2086
2159
1727
1459
1788
1965
1813
2143

1456

Pts
Prev

230

516

846

770

942

457

731

222

933

900

443

348

757

859

504

246

367

657



Rank

39
40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

57

+1

+3

+30
+1
+1

+1

Given Name

Sandra
Lisa
Yuliya
Zsanett
Cassandre
Angelica
Vanesa
Verena
Carolina
Luisa
Yurie
Aoi
Giorgia
Chelsea

Tamsyn

Family Name

Dodet
Perterer

Yelistratova

Bragmayer

Beaugrand

QOlmo

De La Torre
Steinhauser
Routier
Baptista
Kato
Kuramoto
Priarone
Sodaro

Moana-Veale

Taylor-Brown

Sega

Godoy Contreras

Coldwell

YOB

1996
1991
1988
1994
1997
1996
1995
1994
1990
1994
1987
1988
1992
1989
1993
1994
1998
1992

1995

NOC

FRA
AUT
UKR
HUN
FRA
ITA
MEX
ITA
ESP
BRA
JPN
JPN
ITA
USA
AUS
GBR
JPN
ESP

GBR

Total
Points

2040.55

2038.21

2034.37

2023.05

2003.09

1989.49

1986.92

1982.21

1959.67

1953.41

1869.60

1863.18

1859.40

1845.22

1843.07

1834.08

1823.15

1804.07

1794.98

Evs
Curr

Evs
Prev

Pts
Curr

1644
1682
1449
1779
1901
1858
1503
1758
1497
1662
1452
1398
1411
1758
1527
1637
1722
1424

1205

Pts
Prev

396

356

586

244

102

132

484

224

463

291

417

465

448

87

316

197

101

380

590



Rank

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75

76

+1

+1

+1

+1

+2

+2

+1

Given Name

Cecilia
Elizabeth
Elena
Michelle
llaria
Elise
Hiraku
Beatriz
Emy

Kseniia

Family Name

Perez
Bravo

Danilova

Salt
Fukuoka
Neres
Legault
Levkovska
Guerard
Derron
Malowiecki
Hoi
Jerdonek
Radford
Lopes
Kretz

Castillo

YOB

1991
1987
1991
1988
1992
1995
1994
1986
1996
1989
1994
1996
1997
1984
1984
1978
1996
1993

1993

NOC

MEX
ECU
RUS
MEX
ITA

NZL

JPN

BRA
CAN
AZE
FRA
Sul

AUS
MAC
USA
RSA
BRA
CAN

COL

Total
Points

1789.46

1746.45

1735.65

1695.87

1666.18

1648.05

1608.31

1568.56

1555.18

1549.54

1524.02

1519.07

1518.99

1518.43

1513.47

1477.97

1434.01

1428.94

1399.73

Evs
Curr

Evs
Prev

Pts
Curr

1649
1425
1154
1354
1450
1273
1380
1292
1174
1321
1320
1382
1202
1347
1087
1173
1209
1346

1257

Pts
Prev

141

321

581

342

216

375

228

277

381

229

204

137

317

171

427

305

225

83

143



Rank

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

+1

+4

+1

+1

+16

+1

+1

+1

+1

+2

+18

+1

Given Name

Camila Beatriz
Kaidi

Lucy
Anastasia
Petra

Sarah

Sara

Rebecca

Annamaria
Erika
Romana
Maya
Kirsten
Lotte

Brittany

Simone

Family Name

Alonso Aradas
Kivioja

Hall
Gorbunova
Kurikova
Alexander
Vilic

Spence

Dolan
Sheedy-Ryan

Santiago Moron

Mazzetti

Ackerlund

(2}
)
o
o
173
(=]
<

jdosova

Ackermann

YOB

1994
1993
1992
1994
1991
1987
1992
1988
1990
1985
1997
1988
1996
1994
1995
1997
1996
1993

1990

NOC

ESP
EST
GBR
RUS
CZE
USA
AUT
NZL

USA
AUS
ESP
ITA

USA
SVK
NED
NED
NOR
USA

RSA

Total
Points

1395.75

1382.10

1380.47

1357.35

1350.70

1342.10

1329.15

1323.12

1320.38

1309.48

1309.23

1307.89

1276.45

1275.72

1252.48

1220.67

1212.26

1211.80

1208.68

Evs
Curr

Evs
Prev

Pts
Curr

1085
1113
684
1104
1162
959
605
929
728
1109
1177
932
1088
1176
1007
1030
1212
931

793

Pts
Prev

311

269

697

253

189

383

724

394

592

201

132

376

188

100

246

191

280

416



Rank

96

97

98

99

100

326

585
Showing 1 to 585 of 585 entries

+4

+2

Given Name

Elisabeth
Julia
Mengying

Therese

Yurina

Ivana

Lei

Family Name

Boutin
Hauser
Zhong

Feuersinger

Kawasaki

Kuriackova

Pan

YOB

1995
1994
1990
1998

1986

1994

1996

NOC

CAN
AUT
CHN
AUT

JPN

SVK

CHN

Total
Points

1208.22

1202.02

1172.21

1168.43

1153.28

203.16

8.96

Evs
Curr

Evs
Prev

Pts
Curr

795

1037
1138
1168

1032

203

Pts
Prev

414

165

34

121



